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65 32.225 +0.284 11:39:17.642 131 32.008 +0.067 12:15:28.582
(2-4) YAILRRE—R 66 32.317 +0.376  11:39:49.959 132 32.267 +0.326  12:16:00.849
1 36.606 +4.665 11:01:18.483 67 32.426 +0.485  11:40:22.385 133 32.212 +0.271  12:16:33.061
2 33.078 +1.137  11:01:51.561 68 32.420 +0.479  11:40:54.805 134 32.271 +0.330 12:17:05.332
3 34.077 +2.136  11:02:25.638 69 32.334 +0.393  11:41:27.139 135 32.017 +0.076  12:17:37.349
4 34.524 +2.583  11:03:00.162 70 32.345 +0.404  11:41:59.484 136 32.108 +0.167  12:18:09.457
5 32.579 +0.638  11:03:32.741 71 32.151 +0.210  11:42:31.635 137 32.039 +0.098  12:18:41.496
6 32.397 +0.456  11:04:05.138 72 32.394 +0.453  11:43:04.029 138 32.064 +0.123  12:19:13.560
7 33.599 +1.658  11:04:38.737 73 32.162 +0.221  11:43:36.191 139 32.014 +0.073  12:19:45.574
8 33.367 +1.426  11:05:12.104 74 32.547 +0.606  11:44:08.738 140 32.051 +0.110  12:20:17.625
9 32.463 +0.522  11:05:44.567 75 33.035 +1.094  11:44:41.773 141 31.941 12:20:49.566
10 32.499 +0.558 11:06:17.066 76 32.352 +0.411  11:45:14.125 142 32.060 +0.119  12:21:21.626
11 32.382 +0.441  11:06:49.448 77 32.276 +0.335  11:45:46.401 143 32.196 +0.255 12:21:53.822
12 32.229 +0.288 11:07:21.677 78 32.119 +0.178  11:46:18.520 144 31.956 +0.015  12:22:25.778
13 1:05.727 +33.786  11:08:27.404 79 32.550 +0.609  11:46:51.070 145 32.114 +0.173  12:22:57.892
14 34.566 +2.625 11:09:01.970 80 32.862 +0.921  11:47:23.932 146 32.076 +0.135  12:23:29.968
15 32.465 +0.524  11:09:34.435 81 32.568 +0.627  11:47:56.500 147 32.126 +0.185  12:24:02.094
16 37.076 +5.135  11:10:11.511 82 32.179 +0.238  11:48:28.679 148 32.277 +0.336  12:24:34.371
17 34.389 +2.448  11:10:45.900 83 31.998 +0.057  11:49:00.677 149 32.106 +0.165 12:25:06.477
18 32.547 +0.606 11:11:18.447 84 32.077 +0.136  11:49:32.754 150 32.030 +0.089  12:25:38.507
19 32.328 +0.387 11:11:50.775 85 32.345 +0.404  11:50:05.099 151 32.334 +0.393  12:26:10.841
20 32.454 +0.513  11:12:23.229 86 32.349 +0.408 11:50:37.448 152 32.177 +0.236  12:26:43.018
21 32.309 +0.368 11:12:55.538 87 32.334 +0.393  11:51:09.782 153 32.243 +0.302 12:27:15.261
22 32.530 +0.589 11:13:28.068 88 32.439 +0.498  11:51:42.221 154 32.187 +0.246  12:27:47.448
23 32.326 +0.385  11:14:00.394 89 32.299 +0.358  11:52:14.520 155 32.163 +0.222 12:28:19.611
24 32.518 +0.577 11:14:32.912 90 32.223 +0.282  11:52:46.743 156 32.165 +0.224  12:28:51.776
25 32.442 +0.501 11:15:05.354 91 32.042 +0.101 11:53:18.785 157 32.136 +0.195 12:29:23.912
26 32.156 +0.215  11:15:37.510 92 32.296 +0.355  11:53:51.081 158 32.550 +0.609  12:29:56.462
27 32.405 +0.464 11:16:09.915 93 32.090 +0.149  11:54:23.171 159 32.279 +0.338  12:30:28.741
28 32.395 +0.454  11:16:42.310 94 32.271 +0.330  11:54:55.442 160 32.345 +0.404 12:31:01.086
29 32.555 +0.614 11:17:14.865 95 33.040 +1.099  11:55:28.482
30 32.523 +0.582 11:17:47.388 96 32.622 +0.681 11:56:01.104
31 32.432 +0.491  11:18:19.820 97 32.572 +0.631  11:56:33.676
32 32.255 +0.314 11:18:52.075 98 1:04.122 +32.181 11:57:37.798
33 32.523 +0.582 11:19:24.598 99 33.733 +1.792  11:58:11.531
34 32.494 +0.553  11:19:57.092 100 32.523 +0.582  11:58:44.054
35 32.496 +0.555 11:20:29.588 101 32.501 +0.560 11:59:16.555
36 32.384 +0.443  11:21:01.972 102 32.226 +0.285  11:59:48.781
37 32.503 +0.562  11:21:34.475 103 32.358 +0.417  12:00:21.139
38 1:05.040 +33.099  11:22:39.515 104 33.038 +1.097  12:00:54.177
39 33.722 +1.781  11:23:13.237 105 32.837 +0.896  12:01:27.014
40 32.392 +0.451 11:23:45.629 106 33.850 +1.909 12:02:00.864
41 32.473 +0.532 11:24:18.102 107 32.239 +0.298  12:02:33.103
42 32.134 +0.193  11:24:50.236 108 32.472 +0.531  12:03:05.575
43 32.129 +0.188 11:25:22.365 109 32.202 +0.261  12:03:37.777
44 32.114 +0.173  11:25:54.479 110 32.385 +0.444  12:04:10.162
45 32.323 +0.382 11:26:26.802 111 32.162 +0.221  12:04:42.324
46 32.559 +0.618 11:26:59.361 112 32.162 +0.221  12:05:14.486
47 59.689 +27.748  11:27:59.050 113 32.397 +0.456  12:05:46.883
48 33.004 +1.063 11:28:32.054 114 32.496 +0.555 12:06:19.379
49 1:00.150 +28.209  11:29:32.204 115 32.634 +0.693  12:06:52.013
50 33.685 +1.744  11:30:05.889 116 32.422 +0.481  12:07:24.435
51 32.535 +0.594 11:30:38.424 117 32.388 +0.447 12:07:56.823
52 32.331 +0.390  11:31:10.755 118 32.338 +0.397  12:08:29.161
53 1:04.570 +32.629  11:32:15.325 119 32.237 +0.296  12:09:01.398
54 33.948 +2.007 11:32:49.273 120 32.281 +0.340 12:09:33.679
55 32.734 +0.793  11:33:22.007 121 32.561 +0.620  12:10:06.240
56 1:03.598 +31.657  11:34:25.605 122 32.386 +0.445  12:10:38.626
57 33.617 +1.676  11:34:59.222 123 32.251 +0.310  12:11:10.877
58 32.624 +0.683 11:35:31.846 124 32.321 +0.380  12:11:43.198
59 32.465 +0.524 11:36:04.311 125 32.253 +0.312 12:12:15.451
60 32.203 +0.262  11:36:36.514 126 32.021 +0.080  12:12:47.472
61 32.299 +0.358 11:37:08.813 127 32.196 +0.255 12:13:19.668
62 32.108 +0.167  11:37:40.921 128 32.388 +0.447  12:13:52.056
63 32.193 +0.252  11:38:13.114 129 32.468 +0.527  12:14:24.524
64 32.303 +0.362 11:38:45.417 130 32.050 +0.109 12:14:56.574
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